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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14740  100.00% 129.01-130 138 0.94% 4218 28.62% 10660 72.32%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 14739 99.99% 128.01-129 146 0.99% 4364 29.61% 10522 71.38%
177.01-178 4 0.03% 8 0.05% 14736 99.97% 127.01-128 140 0.95% 4504 30.56% 10376 70.39%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 14732 99.95% 126.01-127 150 1.02% 4654 31.57% 10236 69.44%
175.01-176 13 0.09% 25 0.17% 14728 99.92% 125.01-126 137 0.93% 4791 32.50% 10086 68.43%
174.01-175 10 0.07% 35 0.24% 14715 99.83% 124.01-125 142 0.96% 4933 33.47% 9949 67.50%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 43 0.29% 14705 99.76% 123.01-124 163 1.11% 5096 34.57% 9807 66.53%
172.01-173 19 0.13% 62 0.42% 14697 99.71% 122.01-123 164 1.11% 5260 35.69% 9644 65.43%
171.01-172 21 0.14% 83 0.56% 14678 99.58% 121.01-122 158 1.07% 5418 36.76% 9480 64.31%
170.01-171 23 0.16% 106 0.72% 14657 99.44% 120.01-121 155 1.05% 5573 37.81% 9322 63.24%
169.01-170 18 0.12% 124 0.84% 14634 99.28% 119.01-120 134 091% 5707 38.72% 9167 62.19%
168.01 - 169 31 0.21% 155 1.05% 14616 99.16%  118.01- 119 134 0.91% 5841 39.63% 9033 61.28%
167.01- 168 34 0.23% 189 1.28% 14585 98.95% 117.01-118 168 1.14% 6009 40.77% 8899 60.37%
166.01 - 167 41 0.28% 230 1.56% 14551 98.72% 116.01-117 168 1.14% 6177 41.91% 8731 59.23%
165.01 - 166 51 0.35% 281 1.91% 14510 98.44% 115.01-116 147 1.00% 6324 42.90% 8563 58.09%
164.01 - 165 63 0.43% 344 2.33% 14459 98.09% 114.01-115 168 1.14% 6492 44.04% 8416 57.10%
163.01 - 164 59 0.40% 403 2.73% 14396 97.67% 113.01-114 139 0.94% 6631 44.99% 8248 55.96 %
162.01- 163 55 0.37% 458 3. 1% 14337 97.27% 112.01-113 169 1.15% 6800 46.13% 8109 55.01%
161.01 - 162 57 0.39% 515 3.49% 14282 96.89%  111.01-112 161 1.09% 6961 47.23% 7940 53.87%
160.01 - 161 66 0.45% 581 3.94% 14225 96.51% 110.01-111 179 1.21% 7140 48.44% 7779 52.77%
159.01 - 160 66 0.45% 647 4.39% 14159 96.06%  109.01-110 148 1.00% 7288 49.44% 7600 51.56%
158.01 - 159 73 0.50% 720 4.88% 14093 95.61% 108.01-109 175 1.19% 7463 50.63% 7452 50.56 %
157.01 - 158 90 0.61% 810 5.50% 14020 95.12% 107.01- 108 168 1.14% 7631 51.77% 7277 49.37%
156.01 - 157 80 0.54% 890 6.04% 13930 94.50% 106.01-107 155 1.05% 7786 52.82% 7109 48.23%
155.01 - 156 78 0.53% 968 6.57% 13850 93.96% 105.01- 106 187 1.27% 7973 54.09% 6954 47.18%
154.01- 155 88 0.60% 1056 7.16% 13772 93.43% 104.01-105 156 1.06% 8129 55.15% 6767 45.91%
153.01 - 154 17 0.79% 1173 7.96% 13684 92.84% 103.01- 104 164 1.11% 8293 56.26% 6611 44.85%
152.01- 153 101 0.69% 1274 8.64% 13567 92.04% 102.01-103 153 1.04% 8446 57.30% 6447 43.74%
151.01 - 152 108 0.73% 1382 9.38% 13466 91.36% 101.01-102 151 1.02% 8597 58.32% 6294 42.70%

150.01 - 151 116 0.79% 1498 10.16% 13358 90.62% 100.01 - 101 181 1.23% 8778 59.55% 6143 41.68%
149.01 - 150 108 0.73% 1606 10.90% 13242 89.84%  99.01-100 154 1.04% 8932 60.60% 5962 40.45%
148.01 - 149 107 0.73% 1713 11.62% 13134 89.10%  98.01-99 160 1.09% 9092 61.68% 5808 39.40%
147.01- 148 128 0.87% 1841 12.49% 13027 88.38%  97.01-98 153 1.04% 9245 62.72% 5648 38.32%
146.01 - 147 120 0.81% 1961 13.30% 12899 87.51%  96.01-97 162 1.10% 9407 63.82% 5495 37.28%
145.01 - 146 122 0.83% 2083 14.13% 12779 86.70% = 95.01-96 171 1.16% 9578 64.98% 5333 36.18%
144.01 - 145 114 0.77% 2197 14.91% 12657 85.87% « 94.01-95 146 0.99% 9724 65.97% 5162 35.02%
143.01 - 144 141 0.96% 2338 15.86% 12543 85.09%  93.01-9%4 165 1.12% 9889 67.09% 5016 34.03%
142.01- 143 138 0.94% 2476 16.80% 12402 84.14%  92.01-93 164 1.11% 10053 68.20% 4851 32.91%
141.01-142 133 0.90% 2609 17.70% 12264 83.20%  91.01-92 156 1.06% 10209 69.26% 4687 31.80%
140.01 - 141 118 0.80% 2727 18.50% 12131 82.30%  90.01-91 141 0.96% 10350 70.22% 4531 30.74%
139.01 - 140 116 0.79% 2843 19.29% 12013 81.50%  89.01-90 149 1.01% 10499 71.23% 4390 29.78%
138.01- 139 141 0.96% 2984 20.24% 11897 80.71%  88.01-89 136 0.92% 10635 7215% 4241 28.77%
137.01-138 133 0.90% 3117 21.15% 11756 79.76%  87.01-88 151 1.02% 10786 73.18% 4105 27.85%
136.01 - 137 142 0.96% 3259 22.11% 11623 78.85%  86.01-87 131 0.89% 10917 74.06% 3954 26.82%
135.01- 136 141 0.96% 3400 23.07% 11481 77.89% @ 85.01-86 143 0.97% 11060 75.03% 3823 25.94%
134.01-135 135 0.92% 3535 23.98% 11340 76.93%  84.01-85 141 0.96% 11201 75.99% 3680 24.97%
133.01-134 129 0.88% 3664 24.86% 11205 76.02%  83.01-84 146 0.99% 11347 76.98% 3539 24.01%
132.01-133 134 0.91% 3798 25.77% 11076 75.14%  82.01-83 123 0.83% 11470 77.82% 3393 23.02%
131.01-132 155 1.05% 3953 26.82% 10942 74.23% @ 81.01-82 M 0.75% 11581 78.57% 3270 22.18%
130.01- 131 127 0.86% 4080 27.68% 10787 73.18% | 80.01-81 131 0.89% 11712 79.46% 3159 21.43%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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123 0.83%
124 0.84%
115 0.78%
116 0.79%
131 0.89%
107 0.73%
95 0.64%
92 0.62%
100 0.68%
79 0.54%
81 0.55%
65 0.44%
67 0.45%
71 0.48%
82 0.56%
75 0.51%
54 0.37%
60 0.41%
45 0.31%
54 0.37%
47 0.32%
46 0.31%
44 0.30%
52 0.35%
53 0.36%
62 0.42%
52 0.35%
53 0.36%
51 0.35%
52 0.35%
66 0.45%
49 0.33%
36 0.24%
36 0.24%
57 0.39%
46 0.31%
42 0.28%
38 0.26%
32 0.22%
42 0.28%
41 0.28%
31 0.21%
24 0.16%
16 0.11%
19 0.13%
16 0.11%
9 0.06%
21 0.14%
15 0.10%
16 0.11%
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11835 80.29%
11959 81.13%
12074 81.91%
12190 82.70%
12321 83.59%
12428 84.31%
12523 84.96%
12615 85.58%
12715 86.26%
12794 86.80%
12875 87.35%
12940 87.79%
13007 88.24%
13078 88.72%
13160 89.28%
13235 89.79%
13289 90.16%
13349 90.56%
13394 90.87%
13448 91.23%
13495 91.55%
13541 91.87%
13585 92.16%
13637 92.52%
13690 92.88%
13752 93.30%
13804 93.65%
13857 94.01%
13908 94.36%
13960 94.71%
14026 95.16%
14075 95.49%
14111 95.73%
14147 95.98%
14204 96.36%
14250 96.68%
14292 96.96%
14330 97.22%
14362 97.44%
14404 97.72%
14445 98.00%
14476 98.21%
14500 98.37%
14516 98.48%
14535 98.61%
14551 98.72%
14560 98.78%
14581 98.92%
14596 99.02%
14612 99.13%
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3028 20.54%
2905 19.71%
2781 18.87%
2666 18.09%
2550 17.30%
2419 16.41%
2312 15.69%
2217 15.04%
2125 14.42%
2025 13.74%
1946 13.20%
1865 12.65%
1800 12.21%
1733 11.76%
1662 11.28%
1580 10.72%
1505 10.21%
1451 9.84%
1391 9.44%
1346 9.13%
1292 8.77%
1245 8.45%
1199 8.13%
1155 7.84%
1103 7.48%
1050 7.12%
988 6.70%
936 6.35%
883 5.99%
832 5.64%
780 5.29%
714 4.84%
665 4.51%
629 4.27%
593 4.02%
536 3.64%
490 3.32%
448 3.04%
410 2.78%
378 2.56%
336 2.28%
295 2.00%
264 1.79%
240 1.63%
224 1.52%
205 1.39%

189 1.28%
180 1.22%
159 1.08%
144 0.98%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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YN SN =Pa
16 0.1%
1 0.07%
12 0.08%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
10 0.07%
4 0.03%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
25 0.17%
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14628 99.24%
14639 99.31%
14651 99.40%
14658 99.44%
14664 99.48%
14670 99.53%
14680 99.59%
14684 99.62%
14689 99.65%
14693 99.68%
14697 99.71%
14700 99.73%
14702 99.74%
14704 99.76%
14704 99.76%
14706 99.77%
14707 99.78%
14707 99.78%
14708 99.78%
14710 99.80%
14711 99.80%
14712 99.81%
14713 99.82%
14713 99.82%
14714 99.82%
14715 99.83%
14715 99.83%
14715 99.83%
14715 99.83%
14740  100.00%
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128 0.87%
112 0.76%
101 0.69%
89 0.60%
82 0.56%
76 0.52%
70 0.47%
60 0.41%
56 0.38%
51 0.35%
47 0.32%
43 0.29%
40 0.27%
38 0.26%
36 0.24%
36 0.24%
34 0.23%
33 0.22%
33 0.22%
32 0.22%
30 0.20%
29 0.20%
28 0.19%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
26 0.18%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%



